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Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.74% (0.49)

US3703341046
GIS

NYSE

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

34,113 EUR

S&P 500

65.23 USD (100)
66.66 USD (200)
65.60 USD
66.64 USD
65.60 USD
65.83 USD
66.314856 USD
2,548,167
168,990,062.21
32,865
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23939624
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3703341046&ID_NOTATION=266073
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3703341046&ID_NOTATION=266073
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=baf7b2691191c4b4c7b376798de048c30268ca116805563d6194647480381e92&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3e7feb274c11cadce&time=1722190589&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ceeec9a4e66a4665407d1c4baf2cda945fb7e48861715dab61ae4eace41c8a7&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6d2d2f3f1e1ffae4e&time=1722190589&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a364ac2e13dbaf8d6057f373da641f9021bda0aff73b54a1ebd10c756858a97e&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=03e2611ed096c3a7e&time=1722190589&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5245dda24a26714956e77fd1a031dd885e313ec2d7e84f6528656831349a5f62&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=896d58b3ebc3b567a&time=1722190589&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=44b70bbf573a93409673fd19d14e1d59c937719768d48c0e88c028400e99c699&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8ae3113679aff2b80&time=1722190589&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

ISIN US3703341046
Symbol GIS
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 34,113 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 65.23 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 66.66 USD (200)
Open 65.60 USD
High 66.64 USD
Low 65.60 USD
Close (prev. day) 65.83 USD
VWAP 66.314856 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,548,167
Trading volume 168,990,062.21
Number of trades 32,865
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.81% -12.44% +11.80%
Perf (abs.) +1.81 -9.42 +7.00
Beta -0.41 -0.13 0.17
Volatility 20.27 19.25 20.47

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/07/ 17:35 61.09 EUR
26

Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 17:32 61.11 EUR

Exchange 26

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 61.09 EUR
26

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:08 60.68 EUR
26

SIX Swiss Exchange 2022/09/ 17:35 52.00 CHF

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.02

0.00

0.18

0.00

0.00

65.25 USD (3,126,196
64.60 USD (4,291,890
67.49 USD (4,138,582
66.37 USD (4,214,713
74.45 USD (2024/03/20
61.48 USD (2024/02/14
76.15 USD (2023/07/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
60.33 USD (2023/10/06)

Number of
trades

8

31
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=266073
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410285
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410285
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24423667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26740384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116290420

GENERAL MILLS INC.

ERSTE

Group

NYSE

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

22

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

22:00

08:02

15:34

16:50

19:31

08:08

66.32 USD

60.66 EUR

62.32 USD

61.29 EUR

61.11 EUR

60.61 EUR

168.99

0.00

0.01

0.02

0.00

0.00

32,865
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742584
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742584
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323561
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19350

GENERAL MILLS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

. 4
General
Mills

Contact Details
GENERAL MILLS INC.

1 General Mills Boulevard - 55426-1347
Minneapolis

Telefon: +1-763-764-7600
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Benno Dorer
Cheryl Goodwin
Diane Neal
Elizabeth Lempres
Eric Sprunk

Jo Ann Jenkins
John Morikis
Jorge Alberto
Uribe Lopez
Maria Henry
Maria Sastre

R. Clark

Stephen Odland
Jeffrey L.
Harmening

Dana M. McNabb
Jacqueline R.

Williams-Roll

Jaime
Montemayor

Jonathon J. Nudi

Karen Wilson
Thissen

Kofi Bruce
Lanette Shaffer
Werner

Pankaj Sharma

Paul Gallagher

Ricardo
Fernandez

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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